•	 Quality	Compressor: State of the art scroll compressor
is standard equipment.
•	 R-410A	Refrigerant: Earth friendly non-ozone depleting
refrigerant.
•	 Hi/Low	Pressure	Switches: Ensure long compressor life.
•	 Copper	Tube	 /	 Aluminum	 Fin	 Coils: Both indoor and
outdoor coils are designed to optimize heat transfer,
minimize size and cost, and increase durability and reliability.

MODEL	IDENTIFICATION	CODE
H				 								3					 						HK											008					-					H														0	 	 		1
Heater
Heater	Kit
3-Pkgd.	Units
Electric
Heater	KW
No.	of	Breakers
Electric	Code H=240-1-60
Stages
Q5RD	Heater	Kit	Application	Matrix
Tonnage Nominal	kW Heater	Kit	Model Heater	Kit	Part	Number Breakers
024K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
030K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
036K or 036KA
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
042K
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
20 H3HK020H-01B 917170B 2
20 H3HK020H-21B 917173B 1
048K or 048KA
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B 2
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B 2
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2